COMMERCIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD

CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 17 15 AVONPL || Map ID: 008500029 [[ Class: Apartments - 8 Units Or Moreé  Card: 1 of 1 Tax year 4016
Current Owner General Information e -

AVON PLACE LLC Living Units 16

Neighborhood 706
88 BROKEN TREE ROAD Alternate Id

Vol/Pg
NEWTON District COS
MA 02459 Zoning C1

Class A

Land Information

Type  Size Influence Factors Influence % Value
1 8,916 104,000
Total Acres: 0.2047

Permit Information
Date Issused Number Price Purpose % Complete

Assessment Information

Assessed  Appraised Cost  Income
Land 104,000 104,000 104,000 0
Building 485,700 504,000 489,200 0

Total 589,700 608,000 593,200 608,000

Value Flag INCOME APPROACH

Ma

590,




Transfer
Date

2013-05-06

2002-07-11

2002-05-02

2002-04-16

2001-01-03

1998-07-03

1989-10-06

1985-12-05

1985-01-31

1983-10-20

1982-03-24

1981-01-21

Price Type

0 LAND +
BLDG

LAND +
629’169BLDG

0 LAND +
BLDG

ND +
1,150,0@&6

0 LAND +
BLDG

0 LAND +
BLDG

0 LAND +
BLDG

LAND +
922,SOOBLDG

LAND +
602’5OOBLDG

0 LAND +
BLDG

0 LAND +
BLDG

110,000-ND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

19807/482

12435/0064

12306/0311

12267/0283

11465/0192

10355/0203

07288/0044

05960/0129

05754/0328

05517/0454

05233/0293

05059/0053

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
AVON PLACE LLC
SUN PERSHING B & BETTY C

AVON PLACE LLC

NATIONWIDE 1031 EXCHANGE
CLEARINGHOUSE |

LEWIS GARY S

SPENSER CORPORATION
RUSSO JOHN ANTHONY
LIPTON PHYLLIS B TRUSTEE

ROY JOHN P & ROBERT MARSANOET

Grantor

SUN PERSHING B & BETTY C

AVON PLACE LLC

NATIONWIDE 1031 EXCHANGE
CLEAR

LEWIS GARY S

SPENCER PLACE INC

RUSSO JOHN ANTHONY

LIPTON PHYLLIS B TRUSTEE

ROY JOHN P & ROBERT MARSANO
ET

PEARSON-AVON DEVELOPMENT
COMPA

PEARSON AVON DEVELOPMENT COMPA HENSHON THOMAS

PEARSON-AVON DEVELOPMENT COMPA  HENSHON, THOMAS

HENSHON, THOMAS

HENDRY, JOSEPHINE A. & YVONI




| Situs: 17 15 AVONPL || Map ID: 008500029 [[ Class: Apartments - 8 Units Or More  Card: 1 of 1 Tax year 2016

Building Information Building Other Features
Year Built/Eff Year 1925 Line Type +/- Measl Meas2 # Stops Ildent Units
Building # 1 2 PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
Structure Type APARTMENTS HIGH [ 2 PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
RISE 2  PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
Identical Units 1 2  PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
Total Units 16 2  PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
Grade B 2  PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
# Covered Parking 2  PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
# Uncovered Parking 2  PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
DBA 2  PORCH COVERED 392 1 1
Total Gross Building Area 20,530 3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
3 PORCH COV-UPPER 392 1 3
Interior/Exterior Information
Line Level From -To Int Fin Area Perim Use Type Wall Height Ext Walls Construction Heating
1 Bl B1 100 4106 348 SUPPORT AREA 7 WOOD FRAME/JOIST/BEAM NONE
3 02 04 100 12318 348 APARTMENT 9 FRAME WOOD FRAME/JOIST/BEAM HW/STEAM
2 01 01 100 4106 348 APARTMENT 9 FRAME WOOD FRAME/JOIST/BEAM HW/STEAM
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Additional Property Photo
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2

Apartment Detail - Building 1 of 1

Line Use Type Per Bldg Beds Baths Units Rent
APARTMENT 1 1 1 8100 8100
APARTMENT 8 3 8 10800 86400
APARTMENT 7 2 7 9300 65100

1

Inco

Use Mod Inc
merp Type Mod
S 001
S 001
S 001
S 001
S 001
S 001
S 001
S 001
S 001
A 01A
A 01A
A 01A
A 01A
A 01A
A 01A
A 01A
A 01A
A 01A

Model
Description

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

NO INCOME
CONTRIBUTION

LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT
LOW RISE APARTMENT

Net
Area

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
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